H
P-75
Filtrafine CSV Series Filter Housings
•
•
•
•

Filtrafine has the right to change subject without any notice
Dimensional Data
Ordering Information
1 = 10"
CSV  2" CB
 A =  SS 304
 S =  SS 316
SL = SS 316 L
  A = ANSI Flange
J = JIS Flange
  N = NPT Thread
P = PT Thread
   B = BSP Thread
    F = Flange
UN = Union
     T = Thread
CSV
Product
Name
1
No. of 10"
Equiv.
A -
Material of
Construction
2
Inlet / Outlet
Connection
Size
T
Connection
Style
N -
Connection
Specification